

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP 25678/2010 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1690 OF 2009

JAGMOHAN SINGH & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report )  
WITH CRLMP NO.174/2011 In CrI.A.1688/09  
(With appln(s) for bail and office report )

Date: 14/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. D.P.Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Bansal,AAG.  
Mr. Devender Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Pargal,Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In CRLMP 25678/10 In CrI.A.No.1690/09

Issue notice.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, the learned counsel for the  
State accepts notice.

After hearing the learned counsel for the parties  
we grant bail to the appellant No.1 to the satisfaction  
of the Chief Judicial Magistrate, Rupnagar, Punjab.

-2-

In CRLMP 174/11 In CrI.A.No.1688/09

Issue notice.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, the learned counsel for the  
State accepts notice.

After hearing the learned counsel for the parties  
we grant bail to the sole appellant to the  
satisfaction of the Chief Judicial Magistrate,  
Rupnagar, Punjab.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER