

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.11

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).1688/2009

DARSHAN SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1690/2009 (II-B)

Date : 21-11-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. D.P.Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Sonam Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Ishita Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR  
Ms. Mandakini Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Ashima Mandla, Adv.  
Ms. Anupriya, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(B.Parvathi)  
Court Master

(Sunil Kumar Rajvanshi)  
Court Master